2012012012014.94.94.94.9 1111
N-N-N-N-沟道功率 MOSMOSMOSMOS管//// N-CN-CN-CN-CHANNELHANNELHANNELHANNEL POWERPOWERPOWERPOWER MOSFETMOSFETMOSFETMOSFET
●特点：热阻低 开关速度快 输入阻抗高 符合RoHSRoHSRoHSRoHS规范
●FEATURESFEATURESFEATURESFEATURES：■LOW THERMAL RESISTANCE ■FAST SWITCHING ■HIGH INPUT RESISTANCE
■RoHS COMPLIANT
●应用：电子镇流器 电子变压器 开关电源
●APPLICATION:APPLICATION:APPLICATION:APPLICATION: ■ELECTRONIC BALLAST ■ELECTRONIC TRANSFORMER ■SWITCH MODE POWER SUPPLY
●最大额定值（TC=25TC=25TC=25TC=25°°°°CCCC）

●订单信息/ORDERING/ORDERING/ORDERING/ORDERING INFORMATION:INFORMATION:INFORMATION:INFORMATION:
包装形式/PACKING/PACKING/PACKING/PACKING
订货编码/ORDERING/ORDERING/ORDERING/ORDERING CODECODECODECODE
普通塑封料//// NormalNormalNormalNormal PackagePackagePackagePackage MaterialMaterialMaterialMaterial 无卤塑封料////HalogenHalogenHalogenHalogen FreeFreeFreeFree
TO-220TO-220TO-220TO-220 条管装/TUBE PACKING TO-220-TU TO-220-TU-HF
TO-220FP 条管装/TUBE PACKING TO-220FP-TU TO-220FP-TU-HF
VVVVDSDSDSDS====656565650V0V0V0V
RRRRDDDDSSSS(ON)(ON)(ON)(ON)====1.21.21.21.2ΩΩΩΩ
IIIIDDDD====8888.0A.0A.0A.0A
CR8N65D